D4D-N
2
Safety Limit Switch
Small, Economical Switch Featuring a
Positive Opening Mechanism and
CE Marking
H Contacts opened by positive opening
mechanism (NC contacts only)

D4D-N
3
Ordering Information
D4D-jjjjN
1 2 3
J MODEL NUMBER LEGEND
1. Conduit
1: Pg13.5 (1-conduit) European type
2: G1/2 (1-conduit) Japanese type
3: 1/2-14NPT (1-conduit) North American type
5: Pg13.5 (2-conduit) European type
6: G1/2 (2-conduit) Japanese type
2. Built-in Switch
1: 1NC/1NO (Snap-action)
5: 1NC/1NO (Slow-action)
A: 2NC (Slow-action)
3. Head and Actuator
20: Roller lever (standard, resin lever)
21: Adjustable roller lever
22: Roller lever (metal lever)
27: Adjustable roller lever (with 50 dia. rubber roller)
31: Top plunger
32: Top roller plunger
62: One-way roller arm lever (horizontal)
72: One-way roller arm lever (vertical)
80: Cat whisker
87: Plastic rod
RE: Fork lever lock (right operation)
LE: Fork lever lock (left operation)
J SWITCHES
Actuator Conduit size/type Built-in switch mechanism/ yp
1NC/1NO (Snap-action) 1NC/1NO (Slow-action) 2NC (Slow-action)
Positive
opening
Part
number
Positive
opening
Part
number
Positive
opening
Part
number
Roller lever
( i l )
1-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-1120N D4D-1520N D4D-1A20N
(resin lever) G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-2120N D4D-2520N D4D-2A20N
1/2-14NPT
(North American)
D4D-3120N D4D-3520N D4D-3A20N
2-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-5120N D4D-5520N D4D-5A20N
G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-6120N D4D-6520N D4D-6A20N
Roller lever
( t l l )
1-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-1122N D4D-1522N D4D-1A22N
(metal lever) G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-2122N D4D-2522N D4D-2A22N
1/2-14NPT
(North American)
D4D-3122N D4D-3522N D4D-3A22N
2-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-5122N D4D-5522N D4D-5A22N
G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-6122N D4D-6522N D4D-6A22N
Adjustable
ll l

D4D-N
4
Ordering Information -- continued from previous page
Actuator Conduit size/type Built-in switch mechanism/ yp
1NC/1NO (Snap-action) 1NC/1NO (Slow-action) 2NC (Slow-action)
Positive
opening
Part
number
Positive
opening
Part
number
Positive
opening
Part
number
Plunger 1-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-1131N D4D-1531N D4D-1A31Ng
G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-2131N D4D-2531N D4D-2A31N
1/2-14NPT
(North American)
D4D-3131N D4D-3531N D4D-3A31N
2-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-5131N D4D-5531N D4D-5A31N
G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-6131N D4D-6531N D4D-6A31N
Roller
l
1-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-1132N D4D-1532N D4D-1A32N
plunger G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-2132N D4D-2532N D4D-2A32N
1/2-14NPT
(North American)
D4D-3132N D4D-3532N D4D-3A32N
2-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-5132N D4D-5532N D4D-5A32N
G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-6132N D4D-6532N D4D-6A32N
One-way
ll
1-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-1162N D4D-1562N D4D-1A62Ny
roller arm
lever G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-2162N D4D-2562N D4D-2A62Nlever
(horizontal) 1/2-14NPT
(North American)
D4D-3162N D4D-3562N D4D-3A62N
2-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-5162N D4D-5562N D4D-5A62N
G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-6162N D4D-6562N D4D-6A62N
One-way
ll
1-conduit Pg13.5(European) D4D-1172N D4D-1572N D4D-1A72Ny
roller
arm lever
G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-2172N D4D-2572N D4D-2A72N
arm lever
(vertical) 1/2-14NPT
(North American)
D4D-3172N D4D-3572N D4D-3A72N
2-conduit Pg13.5 (European) D4D-5172N D4D-5572N D4D-5A72N
G1/2 (Japanese) D4D-6172N D4D-6572N D4D-6A72N
Fork lever
l k ( i ht
1-conduit Pg13.5 (European) --- --- D4D-15REN D4D-1AREN
lock (right
operation)
G1/2 (Japanese)
(See
D4D-25REN (See
N t 1)
D4D-2AREN
operation)
(See Note 2) 1/2-14NPT
(North American)
(See
Note 1) D4D-35REN
(See
Note 1)
D4D-3AREN